
1 10 Lopez Ginna 3 - 12 15 0.60
2 2 Uribe  Brenda Daniela 2 5 9 16 0.40
2 3 Herrada Grecia 2 5 3 10 0.40
4 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 6 12 19 0.20
4 5 Baella Vivian 1 4 - 5 0.20
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - - -
- 8 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - - -
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - - -
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - 5 8 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 25 44 78 1.80


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 3 Herrada Grecia 15 6 32 53 28.30
2 2 Uribe  Brenda Daniela 11 5 25 41 26.83
3 5 Baella Vivian 12 2 31 45 26.67
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett 12 2 13 27
- 10 Lopez Ginna 4 3 8 15
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra 1 1 6 8
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - 1 1
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - 1 1
- 8 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 19 117 191 28.80


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

PER • Peru

PER
USA 2

3 21
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

15
9

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:15 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 6'50028.07.2011
Lima
Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:41  Total: 2:11
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1 16 Acosta Maria 18 12 7 37 3.60
2 5 Baella Vivian 15 5 4 24 3.00
3 6 Muñoz Alexandra 14 7 6 27 2.80
4 2 Uribe  Brenda Daniela 12 6 1 19 2.40
5 3 Herrada Grecia 11 13 8 32 2.20
6 11 Yllescas Clarivett 9 2 3 14 1.80
7 10 Lopez Ginna 8 - 1 9 1.60
8 7 Sosa Lisset 2 1 - 3 0.40
- 8 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 13 Carranza Danae - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 89 47 31 167 17.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 35 - 35

1 10 Lopez Ginna 5 - 19 24 1.00
2 2 Uribe  Brenda Daniela 1 - 16 17 0.20
2 3 Herrada Grecia 1 - 18 19 0.20
2 5 Baella Vivian 1 1 16 18 0.20
2 11 Yllescas Clarivett 1 2 11 14 0.20
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - 14 14
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - - -
- 8 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - 2 2
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 3 96 108 1.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

PER • Peru

PER
USA 2

3 21
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

15
9

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:15 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 6'50028.07.2011
Lima
Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:41  Total: 2:11
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1 16 Acosta Maria 19 - 23 42 45.24
- 5 Baella Vivian 5 1 8 14
- 3 Herrada Grecia 2 - 10 12
- 7 Sosa Lisset 2 - 3 5
- 13 Carranza Danae 2 - 1 3
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - 1 1
- 6 Muñoz Alexandra - - - -
- 8 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - - -
- 10 Lopez Ginna - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 2 Uribe  Brenda Daniela - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 2 50 82 34.15


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 6 Muñoz Alexandra 30 2 98 130 6.00
- 2 Uribe  Brenda Daniela - - 8 8
- 3 Herrada Grecia - - 5 5
- 5 Baella Vivian - - 6 6
- 7 Sosa Lisset - - - -
- 8 Olemar Katherinne - - - -
- 9 Camet Raffaella - - 1 1
- 10 Lopez Ginna - - 3 3
- 11 Yllescas Clarivett - - 7 7
- 13 Carranza Danae - - - -
- 14 Gonzales Diana - - - -
- 16 Acosta Maria - - 16 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 2 144 176 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

PER • Peru

PER
USA 2

3 21
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

15
9

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:15 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 6'50028.07.2011
Lima
Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:41  Total: 2:11
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1 4 Plum Lauren 1 5 16 22 0.20
1 15 Hutson Madelyn 1 3 7 11 0.20
1 2 Holthus Stephanie 1 4 7 12 0.20
1 7 Eckerman Haley 1 3 5 9 0.20
1 17 Wopat Carly 1 5 7 13 0.20
- 1 Allison Hannah - - - -
- 3 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 6 Hampton Haleigh - - - -
- 10 McLaurin Sallie - - 1 1
- 11 Simmons Moneshia - - - -
- 16 McHugh Andrea - - - -
- 9 Reeves Kelly - 3 11 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 23 54 82 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 17 Wopat Carly 17 5 15 37 45.95
2 7 Eckerman Haley 23 7 29 59 38.98
3 9 Reeves Kelly 14 8 36 58 24.14
- 15 Hutson Madelyn 14 3 7 24
- 2 Holthus Stephanie 1 1 12 14
- 4 Plum Lauren 1 - 7 8
- 16 McHugh Andrea - 1 2 3
- 1 Allison Hannah - - - -
- 3 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 6 Hampton Haleigh - - - -
- 10 McLaurin Sallie - - - -
- 11 Simmons Moneshia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 70 25 108 203 34.48


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

USA • USA

PER
USA 2

3 21
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

15
9

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:15 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 6'50028.07.2011
Lima
Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:41  Total: 2:11
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1 3 Hagglund Natalie 38 7 3 48 7.60
2 2 Holthus Stephanie 14 6 3 23 2.80
3 9 Reeves Kelly 11 4 1 16 2.20
3 4 Plum Lauren 11 8 3 22 2.20
5 7 Eckerman Haley 10 4 2 16 2.00
6 15 Hutson Madelyn 5 2 1 8 1.00
7 17 Wopat Carly 3 1 - 4 0.60
8 16 McHugh Andrea 2 1 2 5 0.40
9 1 Allison Hannah 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 6 Hampton Haleigh - - - -
- 10 McLaurin Sallie - - - -
- 11 Simmons Moneshia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 95 34 16 145 19.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 17 Wopat Carly 1 1 5 7 0.20
1 15 Hutson Madelyn 1 3 12 16 0.20
- 3 Hagglund Natalie - - - -
- 6 Hampton Haleigh - - - -
- 10 McLaurin Sallie - - - -
- 11 Simmons Moneshia - - - -
- 9 Reeves Kelly - 1 15 16
- 1 Allison Hannah - 1 6 7
- 16 McHugh Andrea - 1 6 7
- 4 Plum Lauren - 3 14 17
- 2 Holthus Stephanie - 3 13 16
- 7 Eckerman Haley - 3 9 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 16 80 98 0.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

USA • USA

PER
USA 2

3 21
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

15
9

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:15 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 6'50028.07.2011
Lima
Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:41  Total: 2:11
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1 3 Hagglund Natalie 12 4 15 31 25.81
2 9 Reeves Kelly 12 4 28 44 18.18
- 2 Holthus Stephanie 8 - 17 25
- 16 McHugh Andrea - - 4 4
- 1 Allison Hannah - - - -
- 4 Plum Lauren - - - -
- 6 Hampton Haleigh - - - -
- 10 McLaurin Sallie - - - -
- 11 Simmons Moneshia - - - -
- 15 Hutson Madelyn - - - -
- 17 Wopat Carly - - - -
- 7 Eckerman Haley - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 9 64 105 21.90


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 4 Plum Lauren 48 1 112 161 9.60
2 1 Allison Hannah 1 - 2 3 0.20
- 2 Holthus Stephanie - - 7 7
- 3 Hagglund Natalie - - 7 7
- 6 Hampton Haleigh - - - -
- 7 Eckerman Haley - - 5 5
- 9 Reeves Kelly - - 3 3
- 10 McLaurin Sallie - - - -
- 11 Simmons Moneshia - - - -
- 15 Hutson Madelyn - - 2 2
- 16 McHugh Andrea - - 2 2
- 17 Wopat Carly - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 1 140 190 9.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

USA • USA

PER
USA 2

3 21
25

25
19

22
25

25
20

15
9

108
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:26 0:28 0:15 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

47 6'50028.07.2011
Lima
Eduardo Dibos

Match duration:  Start: 20:30  End: 22:41  Total: 2:11
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